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Krishna Nath ShresthaERN20100421125031 8429/742

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/2026822380 M1

SUSHAN  MAHARJANERN1417132N 28-01-067-05339

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20264842372 M2

KISHOR  SHRESTHAERN106072A 104819

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20266575782 M3

Sandesh Bahadur KumalERN428279A 362031-834

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/20266836780 M4

PIYUSH KUMAR DASERN473995A 04-01-73-02688

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20266874404 M5

RAFI  MIYAERN511181A 44-01-71-03413

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20266903448 M6

PAWAN  PariyarERN763779A 20-01-71-05794

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/20267102429 M7
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BIKASH  PANDEYERN774708A 37-02-71-14690

7.00 AM

B FAIL05/01/20267110111 M8

RAKESH  PARIYARERN1243605A 26-01-75-04454

7.00 AM

B ABSENT05/01/20267463198 M9

PRAJAL  GLANERN1338447A 17-01-76-00063

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/20267537089 M10

Janak  BoharaERN1368540A 71-01-75-02262

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/20267560463 M11

Mahesh  SahERN1429772A 18-01-75-02775

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20267606672 M12

JAMUNA  KAFLEERN1436695A 29-01-067-02983

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/20267611835 F13

BISHNU KUMAR GHARTI
MAGAR

ERN1468578A 39-01-75-06722

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/20267635898 M14

PREM BAHADUR KISANERN1733885A 49-01-73-03515

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/20267830933 M15

DHARMA PRASAD
POKHREL

ERN1845397A 672040-4616

7.00 AM

B FAIL05/01/20267910035 M16

Aashish Kumar SahERN1845877A 19-01-75-02007

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/20267910361 M17
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PRANISHA  MAHARJANERN2223293A 28-01-78-02320

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/20268199058 F18

Nirmala  RimalERN2310522A 26-01-72-01138

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/20268264496 F19

Bijya  GurungERN2344869A 95544

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/20268290594 M20

Sujan Kumar TharuERN2346958A 36-11-74/1044

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20268292108 M21

SRIJANA  CHHETRI
DHAMI

ERN2470317A 31643

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/20268384310 F22

Bhola  ThakurERN2515689A 18-01-70-02678

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/20268417555 M23

RAm Nath DangauraERN2599414A 672004/50691

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/20268476560 M24

Rabin Kumar ThapaERN2678984A 65-01-78-00844

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/20268535299 M25

Ambika  KatuwalERN2704722A 36404/064/65

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/20268553716 F26

keshab  belbaseERN2784725A 40-01-78-06964

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/20268615941 M27
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BADAL KUMAR JHAERN2975298A 15-01-77-08641

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20268769991 M28

Dammar  BastolaERN5465195A 67-06-77-04295

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/20268920760 M29

Karna Bahadur Thapa
Magar

ERN3152172A 21-01-72-00072

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20268940311 M30

Mohit  MaharjanERN3237923A 28-01-77-01207

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20269005007 M31

ANUCHHED  KUMALERN3262559A 43-01-79-02052

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/20269024024 M32

Devraj  MagarERN3342458A 21-01-78-03889

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20269084593 M33

Abhash Mandil PunERN3370097A 54-01-78-01606

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20269104698 M34

Shailendra  KcERN3397222A 3889

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/20269124500 M35

LOVE NARAYAN BAITHAERN3469636A 32-02-79-01689

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/20269176800 M36

Tek Raj BistaERN3525955A 70-01-069-000540

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/20269217266 M37
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himal  sagarERN3591826A 70-01-77-00263

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20269263808 M38

Sajan  GhongbaERN3603055A 28-01-79-04225

7.00 AM

B FAIL05/01/20269271620 M39

Rishna  MaharjanERN3631988A 271057/101014

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/20269292056 F40

Ganesh  ShahiERN3646527A 61-01-79-02421

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/20269302225 M41

Bimala  RupakhetiERN3702394A 42154

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/20269340912 F42

Prakash  ChandERN3706509A 62/01/79/00877

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/20269343790 M43

Rajesh  RayaERN3706920A 21-01-79-04030

7.00 AM

A ABSENT05/01/20269344040 M44

Badal  UrawERN3749184A 06-01-78-07060

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/20269373930 M45

Sujan  BishwokarmaERN3759136A 21-01-76-03005

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/20269380927 M46

Manasi  KhatriERN3802349A 27-06-79-00464

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20269411263 F47
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Pradip  MijarERN3821119A 25-01-78-03973

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/20269424304 M48

Yogesh  AcharyaERN3853327A 61-01-80-00542

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20269446871 M49

Rijan  MaliERN3884105A 28-01-79-00164

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/20269468396 M50

Mikesh  JoshiERN3951085A 22217

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/20269515195 M51

ROSHIKA  BALAMIERN4076621A 27-06-76-00221

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/20269604671 F52

Sagar Sen ThakuriERN4157073A 53-01-78-01989

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20269657899 M53

ISHWOR KUMAR SHAHERN4164925A 77888/385

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20269663166 M54

Srijan Prasad ShresthaERN4169653A 39-01-78-03730

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20269666030 M55

Abhishek  KhadkaERN4174057A 63-01-80-03383

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/20269668760 M56

LALINDRA KUMAR
MAHATO

ERN4177881A 19-01-78-09355

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20269671385 M57
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SUSMITA  DHAKALERN4243933A 44-10-74/00014

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/20269715069 F58

ABI ALE MAGARERN4297253A 21-01-78-07000

7.00 AM

B FAIL05/01/20269749153 M59

PRAJIT  BKERN4367625A 561036/353

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20269793184 M60

DIPAK  BANIYAERN4427837A 44-01-75-03245

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20269831331 M61

SRIYA  SHARMAERN4446033A 55-02-79-01235

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/20269842886 F62

DEV SINGH RANAERN4450494A 751005/21477

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/20269845870 M63

CHAKRA  CHANDERN4451386A 68-01-78-00360

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20269846478 M64

PARDIP  PAUDELERN4466720A 52-02-79-03419

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/20269856849 M65

MAKESHWAR  SAHERN4523428A 191004/64

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20269896905 M66

RAMAN  UPADHYAYERN4567350A 71-01-80-03061

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20269925668 M67
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DEV KUMAR CHEPANGERN4576233A 44-01-80-06087

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/20269931399 M68

ROHAN  SHAHERN4611709A 17-01-73-02978

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/20269954329 M69

ABISMARAN  BUDHA
MAGAR

ERN4700096A 54-01-79-01275

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610011431 M70

MADAN  THAPAERN4713565A 431006/648

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610020235 M71

RABEENA  TAMANGERN4791465A 142026/3309

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610072349 F72

BIKASH PRASAD
JAYSWAL

ERN4804063A 17-01-80-12070

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610080682 M73

SHANTA RAJ  NEPALIERN4830344A 54-01-75-01465

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610098326 M74

SABIN  TAMANGERN4855415A 26-01-81-01503

7.00 AM

B FAIL05/01/202610114602 M75

HYUPA  TAMRAKARERN4868585A 27-01-81-00902

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610123193 F76

BHUBIN  KHADKAERN4928412A 63-01-79-00699

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610161638 M77
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SHIVAMSHA  KOIRALAERN4939440A 27-01-81-04921

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610168678 M78

ARPIYA  LAMAERN4988013A 44-01-81-06000

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610199561 F79

OM BAHADUR KCERN5002481A 53-01-80-02175

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610208798 M80

SUJAN  MAGARERN5009004A 26-01-78-06194

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610213068 M81

LUMA PUN MAGARERN5027770A 53-01-75-01168

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610224936 F82

SAPANA  BASNETERN5050301A 20201045/138

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610239300 F83

SITA  LAMAERN5052516A 28-01-068-00805

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610240821 F84

JOHN  MAHARJANERN5097086A 28-01-78-05263

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610269015 M85

SAMIR  RAIERN5114448A 28-01-82-00102

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610280048 M86

SHIVAM KUMAR   SAHERN5122236A 17-01-81-02129

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610284942 M87
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ANISH  MAGARERN5155950A 14-01-80-00083

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610306979 M88

BASANTA  TUMBAPOERN5162326A 02-01-77-01096

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610311170 M89

SWORNIM  BHATTARAIERN5173999A 27-01-81-05283

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610318939 M90

BHIM BAHADUR
PAKHRIN

ERN5187035A 305

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610327848 M91

BISHNU PRASAD
SHIWAKOTI

ERN5196504A 271016/122318

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610334173 M92

DAMAN  MALLAERN5223159A 61-01-82-00678

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610351590 M93

PRAKASH  MIJARERN5240187A 25-01-78-04921

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610362540 M94

SUJAL  KUMALERN5256599A 42-01-80-00768

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610373310 M95

GAUTAM  SAHERN5258703A 19-01-82-01646

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610374737 M96

ROSHAN  BHUJELERN5282935A 25-01-80-06423

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610390459 M97
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LOCHAN BIKRAM BISTAERN5301090A 67-02-81-05764

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610402065 M98

ROHIT  GHARTIERN5309507A 56-01-81-04620

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610407210 M99

RAJAN RAY YADAVERN5310270A 32-01-81-09577

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610407691 M100

UTSHAB  NEPALIERN5337468A 89379

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610425041 M101

RAKESH  BHULERN5383821A 73-01-77-04538

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610454983 M102

BIJAY  KHADGIERN5400523A 27-01-74-130907

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610466028 M103

LAXMAN RAM SHARKIERN5445286A 73-01-78-05880

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610495420 M104

ABHI  MAHARJANERN5459869A 28-01-78-01242

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610504882 M105

YUBARAJ  KATHAYATERN5459899A 61-01-76-03664

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610504896 M106

CHINTA MANI KCERN5459930A 9904

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610504913 M107
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RAJU  THAPAERN5459975A 39465

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610504939 M108

ARJUN  PARIYARERN5459997A 0533015/502

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610504953 M109

RANJAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5460026A 16-01-79-07608

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610504968 M110

HRITIK KUMAR SINGHERN5460063A 18-05-80-02187

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610504984 M111

SUJATA  SAPKOTAERN5460105A 28-01-78-05613

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505005 F112

RAMILA KUMARI
BHANDARI

ERN5460156A 23818

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505032 F113

ANJILA  DEVKOTAERN5460189A 69-01-81-01589

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610505056 F114

PUNAM  KHADKAERN5460218A 28-01-73-02440

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505074 F115

ANJALI  DHUNGANAERN5460230A 69-01-80-01846

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505080 F116

AMRITA  SUNUWARERN5460278A 30-01-79-10912

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610505111 F117
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AAKANSHYA  GHIMIREERN5460280A 27-01-73-08460

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505112 F118

ASHUTOSH  YADAVERN5460311A 06-06-81-00056

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505126 M119

RANGITA  GOLEERN5460318A 31-01-78-10764

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/202610505132 F120

ARJAN RAJ KHADKAERN5460343A 27-01-81-11366

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610505149 M121

AAKASH  SHRESTHAERN5460353A 21-01-74-04585

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505157 M122

GUNA RAJ SHRESTHAERN5460415A 70643

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610505197 M123

KAMAL  BUDHATHOKIERN5460423A 27-01-71-02914

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610505204 M124

GAUTAM  SHRESTHAERN5460438A 30-01-73-03260

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505212 M125

SUNIL  OLIERN5460450A 75-01-81-12141

7.00 AM

B FAIL05/01/202610505222 M126

AAROGYA RAJ
RAJKARNIKAR

ERN5460452A 27-01-81-09944

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505224 M127
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HIRABABU  SHRESTHAERN5460501A 122013/261

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505258 M128

SHYAM KUMAR THAKURERN5460508A 163059/178

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505262 M129

RAMBISHWAS PRASAD
YADAV

ERN5460534A 33-06-75-00604

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610505283 M130

KESHAV  ROKAYAERN5460546A 603025/262

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505291 M131

USHAL  KARKIERN5460566A 21-01-81-03768

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610505306 M132

SUJEEP  SHAHIERN5460576A 30-01-79-00304

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505313 M133

NABINA  BANIYAERN5460607A 13-01-80-04062

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505334 F134

NABIN  BASELERN5460648A 26-01-76-10184

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505363 M135

SIGYA  SHRESTHAERN5460654A 21-01-80-01022

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505367 F136

RIJU  MANANDHARERN5460694A 28-01-72-03773

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505394 F137
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JENNY KUMARI SHAHERN5460706A 61-01-77-01206

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505402 F138

DHAN BAHADUR
JHANKRI MAGAR

ERN5460709A 13984/4805

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610505405 M139

SHADREALAM MIYA
CHURIHAR

ERN5460755A 34-01-79-03612

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505426 M140

SAHAN  SHRESTHAERN5460767A 43-01-75-01507

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505432 M141

MIJAS DIMDUNG
TAMANG

ERN5460786A 28-01-81-01581

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505447 M142

KRISHNA  B KERN5460795A 21-01-74-05696

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610505454 M143

CHHATRA BAHADUR
SINGH

ERN5460806A 67-06-76-02699

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505462 M144

BIKASH  BHUSALERN5460818A 12278/406/044

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505467 M145

LAXMAN  NEUPANEERN5460819A 64-01-78-00901

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610505468 M146

BIPUL  DANGAURAERN5460858A 75-01-79-02607

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610505495 M147
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BIKRAM  YONJANERN5460859A 21-01-79-06090

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505496 M148

MOHAMMAD SAHIM
DARJI

ERN5460861A 32-06-82-00903

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505498 M149

SAMIRA  SUNUWARERN5460893A 36234

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610505524 F150

BISHANRAM  LUHARERN5460939A 74-02-81-01127

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505556 M151

SANDIPA  THAPAERN5460970A 19012/063

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505574 F152

NIKITA  SARAWAGIERN5460975A 34-01-70-01970

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505578 F153

SARASWATI  ROKAYAERN5460987A 61-01-73-03389

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505587 F154

ASHMITA  GUMANJUERN5461017A 29-01-71-03036

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505608 F155

DINISHA  K CERN5461053A 27-01-81-00616

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/202610505632 F156

RABIN  CHAUDHARYERN5461056A 67-02-77-03200

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610505635 M157

Verified By :

Signature :
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KARNA BAHADUR YOGIERN5461064A 54-01-81-02390

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610505640 M158

RASMITA  SHRESTHAERN5461095A 26-01-72-02938

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505658 F159

KHEM RAJ DANGAURAERN5461101A 67-02-80-00576

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610505660 M160

PAVITRA  PANDEYAERN5461103A 41-01-70-04782

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610505662 F161

BIBESH  RAUTERN5461132A 12-06-81-00576

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505679 M162

BASHU DEV JOSHIERN5461140A 72-01-77-01647

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610505683 M163

KHIM BAHADUR
BISHOKARMA

ERN5461174A 52-06-78-05112

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505705 M164

TILAK CHANDRA JARGA
MAGAR

ERN5461179A 33-07-78-00563

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505707 M165

MANISH  BHUSALERN5461187A 42-02-77-02460

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610505712 M166

TOSHIKI  GURUNGERN5461205A 28-01-80-01807

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505723 M167

Verified By :

Signature :
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DIPAK  SUNARERN5461208A 522003/472

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610505725 M168

DHAN BAHADUR BUDHAERN5461239A 62-01-76-02593

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505747 M169

SAROJ  KHATRIERN5461252A 22-01-79-01887

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505753 M170

KRISHALA  SUNUWARERN5461285A 28-01-80-02965

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505774 F171

RAM BAHADUR LAWATIERN5461288A 17719-581

7.00 AM

J4 PASS05/01/202610505776 M172

SHANTI  RAWALERN5461325A 55-01-75-02426

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505798 F173

SHRESHMA  SHRESTHAERN5461329A 42-02-82-00694

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610505801 F174

MUNA  SHERPAERN5461368A 12-01-76-00253

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505824 F175

KANCHAN  ACHARYAERN5461425A 28-01-74-02589

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505860 F176

SOVA KUMARI PAIJA
PUN

ERN5461430A 6005

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610505862 F177

Verified By :

Signature :
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BISHWODIP  PAUDELERN5461500A 37-02-79-05786

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505902 M178

BIBEK  CHAUDHARYERN5461534A 141008/120541

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610505932 M179

DEV  SUBEDIERN5461551A 42-02-80-00347

7.00 AM

B FAIL05/01/202610505943 M180

SANDESH  DUDHRAJERN5462422A 40-01-82-01529

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610506566 M181

PITHI BAHADUR
BASNET

ERN5462496A 22-02-68-00498

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610506620 M182

SHAKTI  KHATRIERN5462504A 50-01-74-00952

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610506625 M183

RAJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5462534A 16-01-74-08857

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610506646 M184

ABISHEK  REGMIERN5462541A 70-01-81-01643

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610506651 M185

KUSUM KUMAR NEPALIERN5462560A 423032/343

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610506661 M186

SUJITA  RAYAMAJHIERN5462581A 28-01-78-03367

7.00 AM

B FAIL05/01/202610506676 F187
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Signature :

Page 19 of 41



Written Exam Result 05-Jan-2026 To 05-Jan-2026

Date: 05/01/2026 4.40 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name EKANTAKUNA LALITPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

BIMALA  KHATRIERN5462623A 21-01-78-06059

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610506707 F188

SUSMITA  BOHORAERN5462630A 14-01-79-01715

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610506713 F189

SAISHA  JOSHIERN5462639A 28-01-82-00679

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610506718 F190

DIPENDRA  SANJELERN5462658A 28-01-72-00740

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610506728 M191

SARITA  MOKTANERN5462665A 31-01-80-02732

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/202610506732 F192

SANJEEP  PARIYARERN5462691A 191051/492

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610506750 M193

AYUSH  PUTUWARERN5462703A 28-01-81-00595

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610506759 M194

MAHENDRA  TAMANGERN5462712A 251001/727

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610506765 M195

SANTOSH  ANGDEMBEERN5462715A 041004/1098

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610506767 M196

ARJUN KUMAR
SYANGTAN

ERN5462740A 20-01-79-10595

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610506784 M197

Verified By :

Signature :
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AADITYA  GAIHREERN5462739A 42-02-81-02121

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610506785 M198

BHIMLAL  TAMANGERN5462750A 28-01-78-00750

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610506793 M199

BISHAL KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5462769A 32-01-82-06158

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610506808 M200

RAMDATTA  RAIERN5462794A 9509

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610506825 M201

Rohit  GhorawatERN5462807A C5626400

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610506835 M202

SUDIP  BANIYAERN5462815A 26-01-78-09779

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610506842 M203

HEMANTA  THOKARERN5462842A 311028/78931

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610506858 M204

AANAN  TAMANGERN5462845A 26-01-80-05046

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610506861 M205

SAMIKSHYA  ADHIKARIERN5462881A 50-01-79-00878

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610506883 F206

AADARSHA  DHUNGELERN5462891A 20-01-80-05367

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610506892 M207
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NISHA  TAMANGERN5462928A 75-02-81-02492

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610506911 F208

BIMA  KCERN5462937A 36-01-76-03120

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610506918 F209

PRERANA  AWASTHIERN5462961A 72-01-77-01429

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610506928 F210

PRATIMA KUMARI
SHRESTHA

ERN5462970A 27-01-73-05230

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610506933 F211

NITESH  TAMANGERN5462997A 14-02-81-00557

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610506949 M212

PRANISHA  KHATRIERN5463016A 40-01-78-07015

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610506961 F213

AARATI  BOHORAERN5463029A 64-01-76-00258

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610506969 F214

ANU  JHAERN5463063A 18-01-74-01887

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610506988 F215

SARASWATI  KHADKA
THAPA

ERN5463079A 28-01-76-03655

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610507001 F216

BARSHA  RAIERN5463105A 14-01-80-00830

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610507019 F217

Verified By :

Signature :
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TEK RAJ RAIERN5463115A 13-01-77-01054

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507025 M218

ASHIM  KARKIERN5463129A 28-01-81-01100

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610507033 M219

SNEHA  POUDYALERN5463149A 50-01-80-04826

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610507043 F220

SUMINA  RAIERN5463158A 12-02-80-00655

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/202610507047 F221

RIKESH  TAMANGERN5463190A 14-02-81-02365

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507069 M222

GYANEE  DULALERN5463193A 7596

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610507072 F223

UNIQUE  MAHARJANERN5463224A 28-01-74-06230

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507097 M224

LAXMI KUMARI  BHATTERN5463233A 74-02-76-06324

7.00 AM

B FAIL05/01/202610507103 F225

JANUKA  TIMALSINAERN5463236A 3007/59

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610507106 F226

BIKRAM  CHAUDHARYERN5463263A 16-01-74-02528

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507124 M227

Verified By :

Signature :
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RISTA  RAIERN5463272A 14017908395

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/202610507129 F228

SHRUTI KUMARI JHAERN5463285A 32-01-76-01998

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507134 F229

RITA  KHADKAERN5463311A 56-01-80-00426

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/202610507152 F230

GANESH  TAMANGERN5463351A 21-01-72-04766

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507181 M231

SUBASH  THAMIERN5463384A 22-01-79-03721

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507209 M232

RAMAN  SHRESTHAERN5463656A 25-01-81-06531

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610507394 M233

SATYA  SINGHERN5463688A 71-01-76-01322

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507414 M234

Minal  AgarwalERN5463697A Z5045810

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610507419 F235

RAJ  TAMANGERN5463722A 30-01-82-01527

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507433 M236

DEEPA  MALLAERN5463724A 502056/16711

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610507434 F237

Verified By :

Signature :
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SUMAN  SHREESERN5463752A 41-01-71-05776

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507449 M238

KSHIITJ JUNG  SHAHIERN5463768A 70-01-78-01708

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610507459 M239

SURESH JUNG RASAILIERN5463796A 50-02-82-00780

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610507478 M240

NETRA BAHADUR PUNERN5463802A 41-21-74-01507

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507483 M241

AMIT  GHALANERN5463810A 18-05-79-00395

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507490 M242

GYAN PRASAD
SHRESTHA

ERN5463854A 50-02-81-00297

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610507519 M243

SHIRISH  MAHARJANERN5463865A 27-01-79-05176

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507527 M244

THIKE BABU MAHARJANERN5463874A 61304

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/202610507534 M245

SAGAR  THAGUNNAERN5463897A 74-02-80-00577

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610507552 M246

SAMIR  SHRESTHAERN5463907A 27-01-78-06862

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507560 M247

Verified By :
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SANJOG  GHIMIREERN5463911A 27-01-82-02957

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610507564 M248

RATNA  DANGOLERN5463924A 9895

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507573 M249

ISHWOR  DAHALERN5463949A 34288

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610507588 M250

MEJAR  GHISINGERN5463955A 20-01-75-06731

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610507593 M251

MD  NOORULLAH  KHANERN5463959A 05-01-75-04373

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610507594 M252

BIKRAM  TUMBAPOERN5463976A 02-01-77-09559

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507608 M253

BABURAM  NYASURERN5463983A 31-01-73-12755

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610507612 M254

RABI KUMAR ROYERN5463994A 17-01-75-01876

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507621 M255

SANTOSH KHAPTARI
MAGAR

ERN5464008A 15-01-82-08954

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/202610507629 M256

ALEN  MAHARJANERN5464014A 27-01-81-12723

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610507631 M257
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Signature :
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HARSHIT  POUDELERN5464033A 52-06-80-01147

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507644 M258

UDDAV NARAYAN
SHRESTHA

ERN5464040A 3070/6200/40242

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610507649 M259

Shamal Kishor PrasadERN5464074A 7958/2025

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507678 M260

DIKSHA  KHATRI
CHHETRI

ERN5464100A 39-01-78-09011

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610507694 F261

NISCHAL  RAIERN5464112A 09-02-75-00343

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610507704 F262

MIN KUMARI
BALAMPAKHI

ERN5464122A 133048/176

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610507714 F263

KOPILA  GURAGAINERN5464140A 9115

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610507731 F264

PRADIP KUMAR
JAYSWAL

ERN5464150A 32-06-75-01082

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507740 M265

ABHISEK  RAIERN5464161A 04-02-73-10553

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610507748 M266

SADIKSHYA  PAUDELERN5464172A 51-01-77-00162

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610507754 F267
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BARSHA  KUNWARERN5464182A 43-01-72-01340

7.00 AM

B FAIL05/01/202610507761 F268

BABIN  PUTUWARERN5464200A 28-01-79-01753

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610507771 M269

TOP BAHADUR BAYAKERN5464208A 69-01-74-03034

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507776 M270

CHETAN  BAYAKERN5464220A 64-01-79-06571

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507784 M271

NABARAJ  BUDHAERN5464242A 59-01-72-00286

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507801 M272

ANVADYA  MALLAERN5464252A 27-01-81-09878

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610507807 F273

SHRAWAN KUMAR
YADAV

ERN5464260A 16-01-78-00733

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610507813 M274

MONIKA  LIMBUERN5464268A 10-02-79-00922

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507819 F275

PRAKASH
BISWAKARMA

ERN5464277A 67-02-81-07373

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507826 M276

ROSHAN CHAUDHARY
THARU

ERN5464303A 32-02-77-01293

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610507846 M277
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RAMCHANDRA  THAPAERN5464306A 53-01-73-02124

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610507848 M278

SURESH  RAIERN5464319A 14-01-80-05247

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610507857 M279

USESH  MAHARJANERN5464327A 28-01-80-05520

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/202610507861 M280

NABIN  GIRIERN5464340A 49-01-73-05048

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610507871 M281

RAHUL  CHAUDHARYERN5464342A 32-02-78-01624

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610507872 M282

KANCHHAMAN
TAMANG

ERN5464364A 30-01-72-02953

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610507888 M283

REGINA  TIMALSENAERN5464367A 28-01-07004511

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610507890 F284

PRAKASH  OLIERN5464391A 67-02-79-05855

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610507907 M285

BAL BAHADUR MAJHIERN5464406A 24-01-72-07203

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610507914 M286

CHANDAN KUMAR
PANDIT

ERN5464585A 19-01-75-00045

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508017 M287

Verified By :
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BIKKI BIBAS OLIERN5464587A 55-01-82-01996

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610508018 M288

PADAM BAHADUR
RANA MAGAR

ERN5464597A 261/59864

7.00 AM

B FAIL05/01/202610508024 M289

AMOD KUMAR SHAHERN5464600A 05-01-70-17768

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508025 M290

MILAN  SHAHIERN5464608A 67-06-80-00290

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508029 M291

MILAN  SHAHIERN5464611A 61-01-78-02608

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/202610508030 M292

PRANJAL  RAIERN5464612A 28-01-82-02962

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508031 M293

DIPENDRA  OLIERN5464621A 56-11-75-00080

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508036 M294

JIBAN  SAUDERN5464623A 69-01-79-03330

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610508037 M295

SURAJ KUWAR THARUERN5464624A 34-02-82-01362

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508038 M296

SAKSHAM  CHANDERN5464641A 75-01-82-02239

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508049 M297
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LOKENDRA  THAPA
KSHETRI

ERN5464645A 54-01-81-01697

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508052 M298

MAN BAHADUR DANGIERN5464658A 55-4973/59

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508059 M299

MILAN  CHALISEERN5464671A 50-05-75-01629

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508067 M300

NABARAJ  CHALISEERN5464673A 38-06-81-01824

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508070 M301

SANDESH  GHIMIREERN5464691A 271060/68484

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610508082 M302

SUJAN  YONJANERN5464692A 24-01-78-08271

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508083 M303

KUMBHA RAJ JOSHIERN5464708A 711038/191

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508094 M304

ADRISHYA  SUBEDIERN5464711A 65-01-80-07360

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508096 M305

ACHUTAM PRASAD
POUDYAL

ERN5464720A 4180/3377

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508102 M306

DURGA BAHADUR
THAPA

ERN5464725A 125989

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/202610508106 M307
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RAM KARAN SAHERN5464726A 17-01-80-15846

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508107 M308

ENUSH  PARAJULIERN5464736A 28-01-81-00337

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610508113 M309

SIWON  GAUCHANERN5464744A 27-01-82-06571

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508116 M310

KRITIMA  GIRIERN5464749A 04-01-78-11951

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610508119 F311

NANDALAL  GHARTIERN5464761A 1006/368

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508126 M312

SUBESH  GHISINGERN5464767A 31-01-80-02626

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508130 F313

POPULAR  DANGIERN5464780A 52-01-73-02194

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508138 M314

MANOJ SINGH DHAMIERN5464786A 72-01-80-02675

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508142 M315

ARUN KUMAR  YADAVERN5464797A 19-01-78-03324

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508148 M316

SUMAN  PARIYARERN5464802A 44-01-81-02732

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508151 M317
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SUBASH  KATHAYATERN5464824A 64-01-79-08092

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508161 M318

HARI CHANDRA
SAPKOTA

ERN5464844A 263015-70/106

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610508170 M319

DIPESH  WAIBA
TAMANG

ERN5464858A 20-01-81-07784

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508181 M320

DINESH  JOSHIERN5464860A 71-01-79-02957

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508182 M321

JESHIS  RAIERN5464878A 09-01-81-00249

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/202610508198 M322

RAN  BUDHAERN5464888A 70-01-74-0293

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508207 M323

SUJAN  GHARTIERN5464907A 64-01-80-02324

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508218 M324

PARBATI  DHAMIERN5464909A 69-02-77/00476

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610508219 F325

PRABESH  RAIERN5464923A 12-01-82-03937

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508230 M326

KSHITIJ  RAIERN5464925A 10-02-75-00032

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508231 M327
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SAMRAT KHOYAHANG
LIMBU

ERN5464935A 01-01-80-02159

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610508238 M328

SAURABH  BHANDARIERN5464938A 74-01-82-00743

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508241 M329

PRAJWOL  SHRESTHAERN5464941A 34-01-81-08148

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508242 M330

PADAM LOCHAN RAIERN5464950A 021040/846

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508249 M331

AMAN  LAMAERN5464956A 2021/14664

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610508252 M332

SUYAM  BAJRACHARYAERN5464966A 28-01-81-02971

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508256 M333

BIMAL  TAMANGERN5464977A 25-01-71-06782

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508264 M334

AAHANA  KHADKAERN5464981A 51-01-81-04786

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610508266 F335

MILAN ALE  MAGARERN5464993A 20-01-80-06885

7.00 AM

B FAIL05/01/202610508275 M336

NISCHAL  DHUNGANAERN5464996A 52-06-81-01192

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508276 M337
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KAPIL  ALEERN5465003A 20-01-79-02190

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610508282 M338

SAMIP  JOSHIERN5465004A 43-01-82-00737

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508283 M339

PREM BAHADUR SHAHERN5465011A 69-01-76-00782

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508288 M340

BIJAYA RUMBA TAMANGERN5465012A 25-01-81-02395

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508289 M341

ASHOK  BUDHAERN5465022A 70-01-80-02728

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508298 M342

MANISH RAJ BADUERN5465033A 72-01-81-02649

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508306 M343

UMESH  SAUDERN5465035A 68-01-77-01916

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508308 M344

CHIRANJIVI  JAISIERN5465071A 65-06-78-00418

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508328 M345

SHEKHAR  LIMBUERN5465072A 01-01-78-02584

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508329 M346

RAMA  TIMALSINAERN5465077A 28-02-073-1278

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/202610508332 F347
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MOHAN  GAUTAMERN5465081A 201051/237

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508335 M348

BIVASH  B KERN5465088A 42-02-80-02099

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508339 M349

DIPAK  B.K.ERN5465096A 64-06-81-01965

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/202610508344 M350

SUNIL  RANAERN5465099A 20-01-78-04671

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610508346 M351

RAHUL  MALLAERN5465100A 42-02-79-03618

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508347 M352

KAMAL  CHAUDHARYERN5465108A 18-01-74-10416

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508353 M353

SANJIV  SAPKOTAERN5465112A 30-01-80-02873

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508355 M354

SANTOSH KUMAR SHAHERN5465114A 171095/289

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610508356 M355

SUSHIL  THAPAERN5465122A 54-01-81-01863

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508360 M356

SAKSEM  GOLEERN5465128A 31-01-82-03311

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508366 M357
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DIPAK  GURUNGERN5465138A 01-01-80 03585

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610508373 M358

MAN BAHADUR BUDHA
MUGAR

ERN5465141A 56-06-81-00408

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508375 M359

ABISHEK  MISHRAERN5465144A 75-01-81-02278

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508377 M360

MANDEEP  KHANALERN5465151A 38-01-81-09933

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508383 M361

MANISH  CHHETRIERN5465152A 65-01-76-04787

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508384 M362

DEEPAK  KHANALERN5465162A 67-01-74-08230

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508393 M363

ROHAN KUMAR
SHRESTHA

ERN5465165A 26-01-81-06568

7.00 AM

K FAIL05/01/202610508396 M364

BHARAT  ROKAHAERN5465174A 55-01-71-05403

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508403 M365

YOGESH  SARKIERN5465177A 75-01-80-10805

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508405 M366

DURGA BAHADUR BKERN5465181A 37-02-79-08940

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508410 M367
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YAMRAJ  SHAHIERN5465190A 64-02-74-01259

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508416 M368

SUJAN  RAIERN5465191A 12-01-80-01352

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508417 M369

ANUP KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5465192A 67-02-78-01134

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508418 M370

BIDHAN  RAIERN5465201A 10-01-78-00386

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508424 M371

SUMAN  LIMBUERN5465203A 03-11-75-00435

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508426 M372

SUMAN  SHRESTHAERN5465207A 261/22637

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508429 M373

YOGENDRA  B.K.ERN5465221A 56-01-77-01320

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508438 M374

RONEESH BHAKTA
JOSHI

ERN5465222A 05-01-81-06817

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508439 M375

YUKESH  GHISINGERN5465227A 30-01-81-06591

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508442 M376

ROSHAN  B.K.ERN5465228A 12-01-82-03359

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508443 M377
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AVISEK  TAMANGERN5465235A 24-01-82-03201

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508447 M378

HENDIP  PUNERN5465238A 64-01-80-00085

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508449 M379

PRABIN  CHAUDHARYERN5465239A 67-28-73/00345

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508450 M380

BIBEK  DULALERN5465243A 28-01-80-03270

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508454 M381

AMRIT  GOLEERN5465246A 28-01-82-01551

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508456 M382

STAR  POKHRELERN5465249A 53-01-76-00380

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508458 M383

JANAK KUMAR MAHATOERN5465252A 19-02-79-05118

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508460 M384

DHIRAJ  YADAVERN5465253A 18-01-82-03438

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508462 M385

KARAN  TAMANGERN5465261A 223026/2

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508466 M386

SANDIP  ADHIKARIERN5465267A 65-06-78-01647

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508471 M387
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BIRKHA BAHADUR
SHERPA

ERN5465280A 011005-474

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610508479 M388

KUMAR  YONJANERN5465281A 19-02-77-03622

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508480 M389

SHUBHANAN
TIMALSINA

ERN5465285A 28-01-82-02733

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508482 M390

TENJING  TAMANGERN5465292A 59074

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610508489 M391

SUJAN  BUDHATHOKIERN5465293A 28-01-81-0365

7.00 AM

B PASS05/01/202610508490 M392

PURNA BAHADUR
TAMANG

ERN5465300A 25-01-76-04866

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508495 M393

PRASIDHA  ADHIKARIERN5465304A 05-06-82-02753

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508497 M394

SHIVA RAM RIJALERN5465315A 30-01-82-00731

7.00 AM

K PASS05/01/202610508503 M395

KABIN  RAIERN5465316A 121025/186

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508504 M396

GYAN BAHADUR RAIERN5465325A 121027/615

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/01/202610508513 M397
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SUNDAR  SUNARERN5465375A 64-01-80-00388

7.00 AM

A PASS05/01/202610508545 M398
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